## KINGMAN LIONS CLUB

## Kingman Kudos Award February, 2021 Recipient Selected by Mayor Jon Wollen

Mayor Jon Wollen selected Kingman Lions Club as the February, 2021, recipient of the Kingman Kudos Award. This selection was made to recognize the contributions of the Kingman Lions Club to the community. The Kingman Lions Club will celebrate its 100th Anniversary this year and it is very appropriate to mark that milestone with a special recognition. The City thanks the Kingman Lions Club for its many contributions that help make Kingman a great place to land!



Mayor Wollen presents the Kingman Kudos Award to Lions Club President Jerome Hageman on February 11, 2021.